
 

2018 Athletics Leinster Track & Field Programme 

Date Start Time Age Category Venue 
Online Registration 

Open Date 
Online Registration 

Closing Date 

Saturday 19th May 10:00 Combined Events TBC Monday 23rd April Thursday 17th May 

Sunday 20th May 10:00 (U9 – U19) Inter-Club Relays The HUB Enniscorthy Monday 23rd April Wednesday 9th May 

Sunday 3rd June 10:00 U23, Senior & Masters Championship           
(Junior Steeplechase)     

Tullamore Harriers Monday 7th May Tuesday 29th May 

Monday 4th June 10:00 U9 – U15 Team Event Tullamore Harriers Monday 7th May Friday 25th May 

Saturday 9th June 10:00 U9,U10,U11 Pairs Competition & U12-U13 
Championship 

Tullamore Harriers Monday 14th May Wednesday 30th May 

Saturday 16th June 10:00 Juvenile Championships (U12-U19) Tullamore Harriers Monday 21st May Wednesday 6th June 

Sunday 17th June 10:00 Juvenile Championships (U12-U19) Tullamore Harriers Monday 21st May Wednesday 6th June 

TBC  Junior Championships TBC   

      

      

2018 Athletics Leinster Inter-County Relay 

County Secretaries, Please enter teams by closing dates.  Some small changes MAY be allowed to entered teams on the day. 

Saturday 9th June U11,U13 Tullamore Harriers Monday 14th May Wednesday 30th May 

Saturday 16th June U15, U17, U19 Tullamore Harriers Monday 21st May Wednesday 6th June 

 


